
Date Time Location Group Event

Sat. Apr. 6, 2024 2pm - 4pm EHS U14ACA Provincial Practice

Sun. Apr. 14, 2024 1pm - 3pm EHS U14ACA Provincial Practice

Sun. Apr. 21, 2024 1pm - 3pm EHS U14ACA Provincial Practice

Sun. Apr. 28, 2024 1pm - 3pm EHS U14ACA Provincial Practice

10am - 12pm Provincial Practice

12pm-2pm Provincial Practice

10am - 12pm Provincial Practice

12pm-2pm Provincial Practice

Sun. May 26, 2024 1pm - 3pm EHS U14ACA Provincial Practice

Sat. June 1, 2024 TBD TBD @ NS U14ACA Maritime Challenge

Sun. June 9, 2024 2pm-4pm EHS U14ACA Provincial Practice

Sat. June 15, 2024 TBD TBD @ NB U14ACA Maritime Challenge
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Sun. May 5, 2024 EHS U14ACA

Sun. May 11, 2024 EHS U14ACA
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